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Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
10.03.2019 - 10:30 AM

CORRECTION #1

Sabre Women's

Team 9

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
AZE AZERBAIDJAN 1.15 yes
KARIMOVA Sabina 1987 L F
BUNYATOVA Sevinj 1989 R F
BUNYATOVA Sevil 1989 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
BLR BELARUS 1.17 yes
KASPIAROVICH Palina 1996 L F
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 1996 R F
ANDREYEVA Darya 1994 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
BUL BULGARIE 1.33 yes
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 2001 R F
ILIEVA Yoana 2001 L F
VUTOVA Teodora 2001 R F
HRAMOVA Olga A. 1989 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
CAN CANADA 1.11 yes
PONICH Marissa 1987 R F
PAGE Gabriella 1994 R F
THURGOOD Madison 1998 R F
BRIND'AMOUR Pamela 1993 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
CHN CHINE 15 yes
YANG Hengyu 1996 R F
SHAO Yagi 1996 R F
FU Ying 1998 R F
QIAN Jiarui 1992 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
DOM REPUBLIQUE DOMINICAINE 1.32 yes
VALENTIN Heyddys 1991 R F
FELIX LARA Rossy 1989 R F
DE LA CRUZ Maiber Criselis 1997 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
ESP ESPAGNE 1.9 yes
Diego de la Fuenre Team Manager
NAVARRO Araceli 1989 R F
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990 R F
VILA Laia 1990 R F
MARCOS Sandra 1990 R F

1 Participants (1 present)

v Kéropolis
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Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
10.03.2019 - 10:30 AM

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

CORRECTION #1 Senior
Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
FRA FRANCE 11 yes
QUEROLI Caroline 1998 R F
BRUNET Manon 1996 R F
RIFKISS Margaux 1996 R F
BERDER Cecilia 1989 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE 1.22 yes
ITZKOWITZ Aliya 1994 R F
CORBY Jessica 1998 R F
CHART Maria 1998 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
GER ALLEMAGNE 1.13 yes
KRUGER Léa 1996 R F
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 1996 L F
FUNKE Julika 2000 R F
EIFLER Larissa 1999 L F
1 Participants (1 present)
GRE GRECE 1.46 yes
PAIZI Marina 1990 R F
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina 2003 R F
MPENOU Klairi 1996 R F
GEORGIADOU Despina 1991 L F
1 Participants (1 present)
HKG HONG KONG CHINE 1.14 yes
CHU Wing Kiu 2001 R F
CHAN Yin Fei 2000 R F
LAM Hin Wai 1991 R F
AU Sin Ying 1989 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
HUN HONGRIE 17 yes
MARTON Anna 1995 R F
LASZLO Luca 1994 R F
PUSZTAI Liza 2001 R F
KATONA Renata 1994 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
ITA ITALIE 13 yes
GULOTTA Loreta 1987 R F
GREGORIO Rossella 1990 L F
VECCHI Irene 1989 R F
CRISCIO Martina 1994 L F

1 Participants (1 present)

v Kéropolis
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p Coupe Akropolis
i Athens (GRE)
10.03.2019 - 10:30 AM

'- CORRECTION #1

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

Senior

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
JPN JAPON 1.10 yes
TAKASHIMA Risa 1999 R F
EMURA Misaki 1998 R F
TAMURA Norika 1991 R F
AOKI Chika 1990 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 1.16 yes
PRIKHODKO Tatyana 1993 R F
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 1992 R F
SARYBAY Aigerim 1997 R F
KHABIBULLINA Aibike 1995 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
KOR COREE 14 yes
KIM Jiyeon 1988 L F
HWANG Seona 1989 R F
YOON Jisu 1993 R F
CHOI Sooyeon 1990 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
POL POLOGNE 1.12 yes
WATOR Angelika 1994 R F
PUDA Marta 1991 R F
MATUSZAK Sylwia 1997 R F
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1988 L F
1 Participants (1 present)
ROU ROUMANIE 1.9999 yes
PASCU Bianca 1988 R F
MARTIS Sabina 2000 R F
LUPU Andreea 1999 L F
1 Participants (1 present)
RUS RUSSIE 1.2 yes
SHEVELEVA Svetlana 1997 L F
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997 R F
VELIKAYA Sofya 1985 R F
NIKITINA Olga 1998 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
THA THAILANDE 1.27 yes
PHOKAEW Tonkhaw 2002 R F
NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan 1996 R F
SRINUALAD Bandhita 1996 R F
INNURAK Onwipha 1998 R F

1 Participants (1 present)

v Kéropolis
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Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
10.03.2019 - 10:30 AM

CORRECTION #1

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

Senior

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
TUR TURQUIE 1.19 yes
SHCHUKLA Iryna 1995 R F
KOSE Fatma Zehra 1997 R F
CAKIR Aylin 2001 R F
ERBIL Nisanur 2003 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
UKR UKRAINE 1.8 yes
VORONINA Olena 1990 R F
KOMASHCHUK Alina 1993 R F
KRAVATSKA Olena 1992 R F
KHARLAN Olga 1990 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
USA U.S.A. 1.6 yes
ZAGUNIS Mariel 1985 L F
WOZNIAK Dagmara 1988 L F
SHELTON Aleksandra 1982 R F
STONE Anne-Elizabeth 1990 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
VEN VENEZUELA 1.28 yes
RODRIGUEZ Shia 1994 R F
PASTRAN Milagros 1991 R F
CONTRERAS Patricia 1986 R F
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 1980 R F

1 Participants (1 present)

25 Nations, 25 Participants (25 present)

< Kéropolis
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e

Coupe Akropolis Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Team \\?

10.03.2019 - 10:30 AM

OFFICIAL Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Initial seeding

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present

1. 0001
2. 0002
3. 0003
4. 0 004
5. 0005
6. 0 006
7. 0007
8. 0008
9. 0009
10. 0010
11. 0011
12. 0012
13. 0013
14. 0014
15. 0015
16. 0016
17. 0017
18. 0019
19. 0022
20. 0027
21. 0028
22. 0032
23. 0033
24. 0046
T 9 000

412.0
344.0
292.0
282.0
266.0
264.0
234.0
215.0
191.0
177.0
164.0
163.0
160.0
152.0
107.0
98.0
85.0
77.0
65.0
41.0
40.0
36.0
30.0
8.0
0.0

FRA FRANCE

RUS RUSSIE

ITA ITALIE

KOR COREE

CHN CHINE

USA U.SA.

HUN HONGRIE

UKR UKRAINE

ESP ESPAGNE

JPN  JAPON

CAN CANADA

POL POLOGNE

GER ALLEMAGNE

HKG HONG KONG CHINE
AZE AZERBAIDJAN

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN

BLR BELARUS

TUR TURQUIE

GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE
THA THAILANDE

VEN VENEZUELA

DOM REPUBLIQUE DOMINICAINE
BUL BULGARIE

GRE GRECE

ROU ROUMANIE

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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Coupe Akropolis Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Team o
10.03.2019 - 10:30 AM s
OFFICIAL Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Technical directory and other commissions

Reno Marolt - FIE Observer
Jose Luis Alvarez - Refere commission
Aristea Polychroniadou - Hellenic Fencing Federation
Hatzissarantos Dimitris - Hellenic Fencing Federation
Sonja Lange - Ophardt Team Sportevent
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p Coupe Akropolis
i ‘ Athens (GRE)

' ' 10.03.2019 - 10:30 AM
' OFFICIAL

Sabre Women's
Team 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Format

Participants 25 Participants

1 Direct elimination Team Welt Cup Tableau of 32 with place 1-16 Draw 5-32
10.03. 10:30
25 Qualifiers

Team World Cup

Table of 32

Draw by pairs for place 5-32
Table of 16

Final of 4

Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

< Kéropolis
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e

Coupe Akropolis

Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Team ) Ophardt Team
10.03.2019 - 10:30 AM “Wsportevent
" OFFICIAL Senior
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name S_eeding Seeding Points
list rank
1 FRA FRANCE 1 1 412.0
2 RUS RUSSIE 1 2 344.0
3 ITA ITALIE 1 3 292.0
4 KOR COREE 1 4 282.0
5 CHN CHINE 1 5 266.0
6 USA U.SA. 1 6 264.0
7 HUN HONGRIE 1 7 234.0
8 UKR UKRAINE 1 8 215.0
9 ESP ESPAGNE 1 9 191.0
10 JPN  JAPON 1 10 177.0
11 CAN CANADA 1 11 164.0
12 POL POLOGNE 1 12 163.0
13 GER ALLEMAGNE 1 13 160.0
14 HKG HONG KONG CHINE 1 14 152.0
15 AZE AZERBAIDJAN 1 15 107.0
16 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 1 16 98.0
17 BLR BELARUS 1 17 85.0
18 TUR TURQUIE 1 19 77.0
19 GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE 1 22 65.0
20 THA  THAILANDE 1 27 41.0
21 VEN VENEZUELA 1 28 40.0
22 DOM REPUBLIQUE DOMINICAINE 1 32 36.0
23 BUL BULGARIE 1 33 30.0
24 GRE GRECE 1 46 8.0
25 ROU ROUMANIE 1 9999 0.0

v Kéropolis
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P

Coupe Akropolis

Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Team \OphardtTeam
' ' 10.03.2019 - 10.03.2019 “Fsportevent
Senior
\ OFFICIAL
F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16
1 FRANCE FRA
Piste GREEN Sun 11:55
32 *kk bye *kk
FRANCE FRA \
Piste 1 Sun 10:30 BELARUS (17) BLR 35
17 |BELARUS BLR v R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Piste 1 Sun 12:30
16 AZERBAIDJAN (15) AZE 43
BELARUS (17) BLR 24
R: GUCLUER llgin (TUR)
UKRAINE UKR v Piste FINAL Sun 10:30
R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE) 9 ESPAGNE ESP v
Piste GREEN Sun 11:20
24 BULGARIE (23) BUL 29
ESPAGNE ESP \
R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE) / JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
Piste GREEN Sun 10:30 UKRAINE UKR 33
25 |ROUMANIE ROU 2 R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG) / MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste 1 Sun 13:30 ) UKRAINE UKR v
UKRAINE (8) \ R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
POLOGNE (12) 35
5 U.S.A. (6) USA
R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
Piste RED Sun 11:20
28 k% bye *kk
U.S.A. (6) USA \Y
Piste 2 Sun 10:30 POLOGNE POL 36
21 REPUBLlQUE DOMINICAINE (22) DOM 19 R: GUCLUER lIgin (TUR) / SAINIS Christos (GRE)
Piste 2 Sun 12:30 12 POLOGNE POL v
POLOGNE (12) POL v R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Piste RED Sun 10:30
ALLEMAGNE (13) GER 35
13 |ALLEMAGNE GER \
R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Piste RED Sun 11:55
20 ' GRANDE-BRETAGNE (19) GBR 33
ALLEMAGNE GER 28
R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
COREE KOR \
29 = bye ** R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) / GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
4 COREE KOR
. Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\1. Y A o ln License: Sonja Lange
~ t‘.ropo IS Document ID: FE_FIE_0021 1/4
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p Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
10.03.2019 - 10.03.2019

Sabre Women's

Team \\ Ophardt Team

Sportevent

Senior
OFFICIAL
F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16
3 ITALIE ITA
Piste BLUE Sun 11:55
30 *kk bye *kk
ITALIE ITA \
Piste 3 Sn10%0 HONG KONG CHINE HKG 25
19 THAILANDE (20) THA 17 R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP) / GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)
Piste 3 Sun 12:30
14 HONG KONG CHINE HKG \Y
HONG KONG CHINE (14) HKG 37
R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG) / SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
VENEZUELA (21) VEN v Piste BLUE Sun 10:30
R: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA) 11 |CANADA CAN 42
Piste BLUE Sun 11:20
22 VENEZUELA (21) VEN \
VENEZUELA (21) VEN 42
R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE) / FLOREA Marius (ROU)
CHINE (5) CHN \
27 ™ bye > R: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR) / BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
Piste 2 Sun 13:30 6 CHINE (5) CHN
VENEZUELA (21) VEN 30
HONGRIE (7) HUN v
7 HONGRIE HUN
R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
Piste YELLOW Sun 11:20
26 k% bye *kk
HONGRIE HUN 42
Piste 4 Sun 10:30 JAPON IJPN v
23 |GRECE (24) GRE 41 R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER) / TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
Piste 4 Sun 12:30 10 JAPON IJPN v
HONGRIE HUN v R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Piste YELLOW Sun 10:30
TURQUIE (18) TUR 29
15 KAZAKHSTAN (16) KAZ 44
R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
Piste YELLOW Sun 11:55
18 TURQUIE TUR \%
TURQUIE (18) TUR 23
R: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)
RUSSIE RUS \Y
31 **bye R: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA) / SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
2 RUSSIE RUS

" Kéropolis
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p Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
10.03.2019 - 10.03.2019

Sabre Women's

Team \\ Ophardt Team

Sportevent

Senior
OFFICIAL
J | Place 9/10 K| Place 11/12
Piste 2 Sun 14:45 Piste 3 Sun 14:45
1 UKRAINE (8) UKR \% POLOGNE (12) POL \
2 HONGRIE (7) HUN 35 VENEZUELA (21) VEN 36
R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR) R: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14
Piste 3 Sun 13:30
BELARUS (17) BLR \
Piste 4 Sun 14:45 Piste 1 Sun 14:45
ALLEMAGNE (13) GER 40
ALLEMAGNE (13) GER \2 BELARUS (17) BLR \
R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
HONG KONG CHINE (14) HKG 34 Piste 4 Sun 13:30 TURQUIE (18) TUR 41
R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE) HONG KONG CHINE (14) HKG 39 R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
TURQUIE (18) TUR \
R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final
Piste GREEN Sun 13:00
FRANCE FRA \
Piste GREEN Sun 14:00 Piste RED Sun 14:00
ESPAGNE (9) ESP 40
ESPAGNE (9) ESP 44 FRANCE FRA \
R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG) / FLOREA Marius (ROU)
COREE KOR v Piste RED Sun 13:00 U.S.A. (6) USA 34
R: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA) / MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) US.A. (6) USA v R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)
Piste FINAL Sun 16:00
COREE KOR 41
FRANCE FRA \
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Piste BLUE Sun 13:00 RUSSIE RUS 32
ITALIE ITA v R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste YELLOW Sun 14:00 Piste BLUE Sun 14:00
CHINE (5) CHN 36
CHINE (5) CHN 40 ITALIE ITA 39
R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) / GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)
JAPON (10) JPN v Piste YELLOW Sun 13:00 RUSSIE RUS v
R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER) / GUCLUER llgin (TUR) JAPON (10) JPN 38 R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP) / EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
RUSSIE RUS \

" Kéropolis

R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR) / SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
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p Coupe Akropolis
h Athens (GRE)
' ' 10.03.2019 - 10.03.2019

Sabre Women's

Team \\ Ophardt Team

Sportevent

OFFICIAL Senior
O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8 P | Place 3/4
Piste GREEN Sun 15:15 Piste YELLOW Sun 15:15 Piste FINAL
1 |COREE (4) KOR 35 1 |ESPAGNE (9) ESP v 1 USA. (6)
2 |JAPON (10) JPN v 2 CHINE (5) CHN 43 2 |ITALIE (3)

R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)

" Kéropolis

R: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA) / GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)

R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) / CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
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hp‘ Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
10.03.2019 - 10:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

Senior

Direct elimination

Table of 32

10:30 | Piste 1 R: GUCLUER llgin, TUR

AZERBAIDJAN 43 45 BELARUS
KARIMOVA Sabina 5 5 2 2 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
BUNYATOVA Sevinj 5 10 6 4 KASPIARQVICH Palina
BUNYATOVA Seuvil 5 15 11 5 ANDREYEVA Darya
BUNYATOVA Sevinj 5 20 12 1 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
KARIMOVA Sabina 5 25 16 4 ANDREYEVA Darya
BUNYATOVA Sevil 5 30 21 5 KASPIARQVICH Palina
BUNYATOVA Sevinj 5 35 25 4 ANDREYEVA Darya
BUNYATOVA Seuvil 5 40 28 3 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
KARIMOVA Sabina 3 43 45 17 KASPIARQVICH Palina
10:30 | Piste FINAL R: TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE / JEANNY Aurelie, FRA

BULGARIE 29 45 ESPAGNE
HRAMOVA Olga A. 5 5 3 3 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
ILIEVA Yoana 5 10 9 6 VILA Laia
VUTOVA Teodora 2 12 15 6 NAVARRO Araceli
HRAMOVA Olga A. 5 17 20 5 VILA Laia
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 2 19 25 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
ILIEVA Yoana 6 25 30 5 NAVARRO Araceli
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 1 26 35 5 VILA Laia
HRAMOVA Olga A. 2 28 40 5 NAVARRO Araceli
ILIEVA Yoana 1 29 45 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
10:30 | Piste GREEN R: MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA

UKRAINE 45 24 ROUMANIE
KHARLAN Olga 5 5 3 3 LUPU Andreea
KRAVATSKA Olena 4 9 10 7 PASCU Bianca
KOMASHCHUK Alina 1 10 15 5 MARTIS Sabina
KRAVATSKA Olena 10 20 17 2 LUPU Andreea
KHARLAN Olga 5 25 18 1 MARTIS Sabina
KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 30 18 0 PASCU Bianca
KRAVATSKA Olena 5 35 20 2 MARTIS Sabina
KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 40 22 2 LUPU Andreea
KHARLAN Olga 5 45 24 2 PASCU Bianca

> Kéropolis
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Coupe Akropolis

i ‘ Athens (GRE)
10.03.2019 - 10:30 AM

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

" OFFICIAL Senior
10:30 | Piste 2 R: EL BAKRY Medhat, EGY
POLOGNE 45 19 REPUBLIQUE DOMINICAINE
PUDA Marta 5 5 3 3 VALENTIN Heyddys
MATUSZAK Sylwia 5 10 8 5 DE LA CRUZ Maiber Criselis
WATOR Angelika 5 15 10 2 FELIX LARA Rossy
PUDA Marta 5 20 10 0 DE LA CRUZ Maiber Criselis
WATOR Angelika 5 25 14 4 VALENTIN Heyddys
MATUSZAK Sylwia 5 30 16 2 FELIX LARA Rossy
WATOR Angelika 5 35 16 0 DE LA CRUZ Maiber Criselis
PUDA Marta 5 40 18 2 FELIX LARA Rossy
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 5 45 19 1 VALENTIN Heyddys
10:30 | Piste RED R: SAINIS Christos, GRE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE 33 45 ALLEMAGNE
ITZKOWITZ Aliya 2 2 5 5 FUNKE Julika
CHART Maria 2 4 10 5 KRUGER Léa
CORBY Jessica 2 6 15 5 KINDLER Ann-Sophie
CHART Maria 7 13 20 5 FUNKE Julika
ITZKOWITZ Aliya 5 18 25 5 KINDLER Ann-Sophie
CORBY Jessica 1 19 30 5 KRUGER Léa
CHART Maria 4 23 35 5 KINDLER Ann-Sophie
CORBY Jessica 5 28 40 5 FUNKE Julika
ITZKOWITZ Aliya 5 33 45 5 KRUGER Léa
10:30 | Piste 3 R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim, ALG / SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER
HONG KONG CHINE 45 17 THAILANDE
CHAN Yin Fei 5 5 3 3 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan
AU Sin Ying 5 10 7 4 SRINUALAD Bandhita
LAM Hin Wai 5 15 8 1 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw
CHAN Yin Fei 5 20 8 0 SRINUALAD Bandhita
LAM Hin Wai 5 25 10 2 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan
AU Sin Ying 5 30 11 1 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw
LAM Hin Wai 5 35 13 2 SRINUALAD Bandhita
CHAN Yin Fei 5 40 16 3 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw
AU Sin Ying 5 45 17 1 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan
10:30 | Piste BLUE R: BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE / FLOREA Marius, ROU
VENEZUELA 45 42 CANADA
PASTRAN Milagros 15 15 4 4 PAGE Gabriella
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 0 15 4 0 BRIND'AMOUR Pamela
RODRIGUEZ Shia 0 15 4 0 PONICH Marissa
PASTRAN Milagros 5 20 6 2 BRIND'AMOUR Pamela
RODRIGUEZ Shia 5 25 18 12 PAGE Gabriella
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 5 30 22 4 PONICH Marissa
RODRIGUEZ Shia 5 35 25 3 BRIND'AMOUR Pamela
PASTRAN Milagros 5 40 31 6 PONICH Marissa
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 5 45 42 11 PAGE Gabriella

> Kéropolis
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ip‘ Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
10.03.2019 - 10:30 AM

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
10:30 | Piste 4 R: CASARES Ignacio, ESP
JAPON 45 41 GRECE
TAMURA Norika 0 0 5 5 GEORGIADOU Despina
EMURA Misaki 10 10 8 3 MPENOU Kilairi
AOKI Chika 5 15 12 4 PAIZI Marina
TAMURA Norika 5 20 13 1 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina
AOKI Chika 5 25 18 5 GEORGIADOU Despina
EMURA Misaki 5 30 24 6 PAIZI Marina
TAKASHIMA Risa 5 35 33 9 MPENOU Kilairi
TAMURA Norika 5 40 35 2 PAIZI Marina
EMURA Misaki 5 45 41 6 GEORGIADOU Despina
10:30 | Piste YELLOW R: GUTTSAIT Vadym, UKR
TURQUIE 45 44 KAZAKHSTAN
CAKIR Aylin 2 2 5 5 SARYBAY Aigerim
ERBIL Nisanur 6 8 10 5 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
KOSE Fatma Zehra 2 10 15 5 PRIKHODKO Tatyana
ERBIL Nisanur 3 13 20 5 SARYBAY Aigerim
SHCHUKLA Iryna 12 25 22 2 PRIKHODKO Tatyana
KOSE Fatma Zehra 4 29 30 8 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
ERBIL Nisanur 6 35 34 4 KHABIBULLINA Aibike
CAKIR Aylin 2 37 40 6 SARYBAY Aigerim
SHCHUKLA Iryna 0 45 44 0 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
Table of 16
11:55 | Piste GREEN R: FLOREA Marius, ROU / EL BAKRY Medhat, EGY
BELARUS 35 45 FRANCE
ANDREYEVA Darya 5 5 0 0 BRUNET Manon
KASPIAROVICH Palina 5 10 8 8 RIFKISS Margaux
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 5 15 12 4 QUEROLI Caroline
ANDREYEVA Darya 5 20 15 3 RIFKISS Margaux
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 1 21 25 10 BRUNET Manon
KASPIAROVICH Palina 0 21 30 5 QUEROLI Caroline
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 5 26 35 5 RIFKISS Margaux
ANDREYEVA Darya 5 31 40 5 QUEROLI Caroline
KASPIAROVICH Palina 4 35 45 5 BRUNET Manon
11:20 | Piste GREEN R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim, ALG / MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA
UKRAINE 33 45 ESPAGNE
KHARLAN Olga 3 3 5 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
KRAVATSKA Olena 3 6 10 5 NAVARRO Araceli
KOMASHCHUK Alina 1 7 15 5 VILA Laia
KRAVATSKA Olena 2 9 20 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
KHARLAN Olga 2 11 25 5 VILA Laia
KOMASHCHUK Alina 2 13 30 5 NAVARRO Araceli
VORONINA Olena 1 14 35 5 VILA Laia
KOMASHCHUK Alina 1 15 40 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
KHARLAN Olga 18 33 45 5 NAVARRO Araceli
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OFFICIAL

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

Senior

11:20 | Piste RED

R: GUCLUER llgin, TUR / SAINIS Christos, GRE

POLOGNE 36 45 U.S.A.
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 5 5 3 3 WOZNIAK Dagmara
WATOR Angelika 3 8 10 7 ZAGUNIS Mariel
PUDA Marta 4 12 15 5 STONE Anne-Elizabeth
WATOR Angelika 3 15 20 5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 7 22 25 5 STONE Anne-Elizabeth
PUDA Marta 0 22 30 5 ZAGUNIS Mariel
WATOR Angelika 3 25 35 5 STONE Anne-Elizabeth
MATUSZAK Sylwia 4 29 40 5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 7 36 45 5 SHELTON Aleksandra
11:55 | Piste RED R: SAINIS Christos, GRE / GUCLUER lIgin, TUR

COREE 45 28 ALLEMAGNE
KIM Jiyeon 5 5 4 4 FUNKE Julika
CHOI Sooyeon 4 9 10 6 KRUGER Léa
YOON Jisu 0 9 10 0 EIFLER Larissa
CHOI Sooyeon 6 15 13 3 FUNKE Julika
KIM Jiyeon 10 25 20 7 EIFLER Larissa
YOON Jisu 5 30 23 3 KRUGER Léa
CHOI Sooyeon 5 35 24 1 EIFLER Larissa
YOON Jisu 5 40 24 0 FUNKE Julika
KIM Jiyeon 5 45 28 4 KRUGER Léa
11:55 | Piste BLUE R: CASARES Ignacio, ESP / GUTTSAIT Vadym, UKR

HONG KONG CHINE 25 45 ITALIE
CHAN Yin Fei 1 1 5 5 GREGORIO Rossella
AU Sin Ying 2 3 10 5 CRISCIO Martina
LAM Hin Wai 9 12 15 5 VECCHI Irene
CHAN Yin Fei 1 13 20 5 CRISCIO Martina
LAM Hin Wai 0 13 25 5 GREGORIO Rossella
AU Sin Ying 5 18 30 5 VECCHI Irene
CHU Wing Kiu 1 19 35 5 CRISCIO Martina
CHAN Yin Fei 4 23 40 5 VECCHI Irene
AU Sin Ying 2 25 45 5 GREGORIO Rossella
11:20 | Piste BLUE R: GUTTSAIT Vadym, UKR / BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE

CHINE 45 42 VENEZUELA
FU Ying 5 5 4 4 PASTRAN Milagros
QIAN Jiarui 0 10 8 0 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay
SHAO Yaqi 5 15 9 1 CONTRERAS Patricia
QIAN Jiarui 5 20 12 3 PASTRAN Milagros
YANG Hengyu 5 25 14 2 CONTRERAS Patricia
FU Ying 4 29 30 16 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay
QIAN Jiarui 5 34 35 5 RODRIGUEZ Shia
SHAO Yaqi 5 39 40 5 PASTRAN Milagros
YANG Hengyu 6 45 42 2 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay
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Athens (GRE)
10.03.2019 - 10:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

Senior

portevent

11:20 | Piste YELLOW

R: SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER / TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE

JAPON 45 42 HONGRIE
TAMURA Norika 3 3 5 5 MARTON Anna
EMURA Misaki 7 10 9 4 KATONA Renata
AOKI Chika 5 15 13 4 PUSZTAI Liza
TAMURA Norika 5 20 15 2 KATONA Renata
AOKI Chika 5 25 18 3 MARTON Anna
EMURA Misaki 5 30 24 6 PUSZTAI Liza
AOKI Chika 5 35 33 9 KATONA Renata
TAMURA Norika 5 40 37 4 PUSZTAI Liza
EMURA Misaki 5 45 42 5 MARTON Anna
11:55 | Piste YELLOW R: JEANNY Aurelie, FRA / SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER

RUSSIE 45 23 TURQUIE
SHEVELEVA Svetlana 5 5 1 1 SHCHUKLA Iryna
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 10 1 0 KOSE Fatma Zehra
NIKITINA Olga 5 15 3 2 ERBIL Nisanur
SHEVELEVA Svetlana 5 20 6 3 KOSE Fatma Zehra
NIKITINA Olga 5 25 9 3 SHCHUKLA Iryna
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 30 13 4 ERBIL Nisanur
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 5 35 14 1 CAKIR Aylin
SHEVELEVA Svetlana 5 40 17 3 ERBIL Nisanur
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 45 23 6 SHCHUKLA Iryna
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Athens (GRE)
10.03.2019 - 10:30 AM

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Table of 8
13:00 | Piste GREEN R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim, ALG / FLOREA Marius, ROU
ESPAGNE 40 45 FRANCE
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 4 4 5 5 BRUNET Manon
VILA Laia 4 8 10 5 BERDER Cecilia
NAVARRO Araceli 7 15 12 2 QUEROLI Caroline
VILA Laia 4 19 20 8 BRUNET Manon
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 6 25 24 4 QUEROLI Caroline
NAVARRO Araceli 3 28 30 6 BERDER Cecilia
VILA Laia 2 30 35 5 RIFKISS Margaux
NAVARRO Araceli 3 33 40 5 BRUNET Manon
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 7 40 45 5 BERDER Cecilia
13:00 | Piste RED R: MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA/ EL BAKRY Medhat, EGY
COREE 41 45 U.S.A.
YOON Jisu 2 2 5 5 ZAGUNIS Mariel
KIM Jiyeon 8 10 8 3 SHELTON Aleksandra
CHOI Sooyeon 5 15 14 6 WOZNIAK Dagmara
YOON Jisu 5 20 19 5 SHELTON Aleksandra
CHOI Sooyeon 2 22 25 6 ZAGUNIS Mariel
KIM Jiyeon 3 25 30 5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
CHOI Sooyeon 7 32 35 5 SHELTON Aleksandra
YOON Jisu 3 35 40 5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
KIM Jiyeon 6 41 45 5 ZAGUNIS Mariel
13:00 | Piste BLUE R: SAINIS Christos, GRE / GUTTSAIT Vadym, UKR
CHINE 36 45 ITALIE
YANG Hengyu 5 5 4 4 GREGORIO Rossella
QIAN Jiarui 0 10 9 0 CRISCIO Martina
FU Ying 5 15 13 4 VECCHI Irene
YANG Hengyu 4 19 20 7 CRISCIO Martina
FU Ying 2 21 25 5 GREGORIO Rossella
QIAN Jiarui 0 25 30 0 VECCHI Irene
SHAO Yaqi 4 29 35 5 CRISCIO Martina
YANG Hengyu 3 32 40 5 VECCHI Irene
QIAN Jiarui 4 36 45 5 GREGORIO Rossella
13:00 | Piste YELLOW R: GUCLUER llgin, TUR / SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER
RUSSIE 45 38 JAPON
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 5 1 1 TAMURA Norika
SHEVELEVA Svetlana 5 10 3 2 EMURA Misaki
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 5 15 12 9 AOKI Chika
SHEVELEVA Svetlana 5 20 17 5 TAMURA Norika
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 25 23 6 AOKI Chika
NIKITINA Olga 5 30 28 5 EMURA Misaki
SHEVELEVA Svetlana 5 35 33 5 AOKI Chika
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 5 40 33 0 TAMURA Norika
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 45 38 5 EMURA Misaki
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" OFFICIAL Senior

Table 9-16
12:30 | Piste 1 R: TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE
UKRAINE 45 24 BELARUS
KOMASHCHUK Alina 4 4 5 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina
KHARLAN Olga 6 10 6 1 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
KRAVATSKA Olena 5 15 8 2 ANDREYEVA Darya
KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 20 10 2 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
KRAVATSKA Olena 5 25 16 6 KASPIAROVICH Palina
KHARLAN Olga 5 30 18 2 ANDREYEVA Darya
KRAVATSKA Olena 5 35 22 4 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 40 24 2 ANDREYEVA Darya
KHARLAN Olga 5 45 24 0 KASPIAROVICH Palina
12:30 | Piste 2 R: CASARES Ignacio, ESP
ALLEMAGNE 35 45 POLOGNE
KRUGER Léa 0 0 5 5 MATUSZAK Sylwia
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 6 6 10 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
FUNKE Julika 5 11 15 5 WATOR Angelika
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 1 12 20 5 MATUSZAK Sylwia
KRUGER Léa 5 17 25 5 WATOR Angelika
FUNKE Julika 6 23 30 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
EIFLER Larissa 1 24 35 5 WATOR Angelika
FUNKE Julika 3 27 40 5 MATUSZAK Sylwia
KRUGER Léa 8 35 45 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
12:30 | Piste 3 R: JEANNY Aurelie, FRA
VENEZUELA 45 37 HONG KONG CHINE
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 4 4 5 5 CHAN Yin Fei
RODRIGUEZ Shia 6 10 8 3 AU Sin Ying
PASTRAN Milagros 5 15 10 2 LAM Hin Wai
RODRIGUEZ Shia 5 20 10 0 CHAN Yin Fei
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 5 25 14 4 LAM Hin Wai
PASTRAN Milagros 5 30 24 10 AU Sin Ying
RODRIGUEZ Shia 5 35 30 6 LAM Hin Wai
PASTRAN Milagros 5 40 35 5 CHAN Yin Fei
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 5 45 37 2 AU Sin Ying
12:30 | Piste 4 R: BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE
TURQUIE 29 45 HONGRIE
SHCHUKLA Iryna 5 5 4 4 MARTON Anna
KOSE Fatma Zehra 3 8 10 6 PUSZTAI Liza
ERBIL Nisanur 3 11 15 5 KATONA Renata
KOSE Fatma Zehra 1 12 20 5 MARTON Anna
SHCHUKLA Iryna 7 19 25 5 KATONA Renata
ERBIL Nisanur 1 20 30 5 PUSZTAI Liza
CAKIR Aylin 1 21 35 5 KATONA Renata
ERBIL Nisanur 3 24 40 5 MARTON Anna
SHCHUKLA Iryna 5 29 45 5 PUSZTAI Liza
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hp‘ Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
10.03.2019 - 10:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

Senior

Semi-Final

14:00 | Piste RED

R: FLOREA Marius, ROU / GUTTSAIT Vadym, UKR

U.S.A. 34 45 FRANCE
SHELTON Aleksandra 2 2 5 5 BRUNET Manon
STONE Anne-Elizabeth 8 10 8 3 BERDER Cecilia
WOZNIAK Dagmara 1 11 15 7 QUEROLI Caroline
STONE Anne-Elizabeth 5 16 20 5 BRUNET Manon
ZAGUNIS Mariel 3 19 25 5 QUEROLI Caroline
WOZNIAK Dagmara 2 21 30 5 BERDER Cecilia
STONE Anne-Elizabeth 0 29 35 0 QUEROLI Caroline
WOZNIAK Dagmara 5 34 40 5 BRUNET Manon
ZAGUNIS Mariel 0 34 45 5 BERDER Cecilia
14:00 | Piste BLUE R: CASARES Ignacio, ESP / EL BAKRY Medhat, EGY

RUSSIE 45 39 ITALIE
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 5 1 1 VECCHI Irene
SHEVELEVA Svetlana 3 8 10 9 GREGORIO Rossella
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 6 14 15 5 CRISCIO Martina
NIKITINA Olga 6 20 17 2 VECCHI Irene
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 25 23 6 CRISCIO Martina
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 5 30 26 3 GREGORIO Rossella
NIKITINA Olga 5 35 30 4 CRISCIO Martina
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 5 40 35 5 VECCHI Irene
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 45 39 4 GREGORIO Rossella
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i ‘ Athens (GRE)
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Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

" OFFICIAL Senior
Table 5-8
14:00 | Piste GREEN R: JEANNY Aurelie, FRA / MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA
COREE 45 44 ESPAGNE
YOON Jisu 2 2 5 5 MARCOS Sandra
KIM Jiyeon 6 8 10 5 VILA Laia
CHOI Sooyeon 6 14 15 5 NAVARRO Araceli
YOON Jisu 4 18 20 5 VILA Laia
CHOI Sooyeon 7 25 23 3 MARCOS Sandra
KIM Jiyeon 5 30 27 4 NAVARRO Araceli
CHOI Sooyeon 5 35 31 4 VILA Laia
YOON Jisu 3 38 40 9 NAVARRO Araceli
KIM Jiyeon 7 45 44 4 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
14:00 | Piste YELLOW R: SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER / GUCLUER llgin, TUR
JAPON 45 40 CHINE
TAMURA Norika 3 3 5 5 YANG Hengyu
EMURA Misaki 4 7 10 5 FU Ying
AOKI Chika 4 11 15 5 QIAN Jiarui
TAMURA Norika 2 13 20 5 FU Ying
AOKI Chika 12 25 23 3 YANG Hengyu
EMURA Misaki 5 30 28 5 QIAN Jiarui
AOKI Chika 5 35 32 4 FU Ying
TAMURA Norika 5 40 35 3 QIAN Jiarui
EMURA Misaki 5 45 40 5 YANG Hengyu
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Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

" OFFICIAL Senior
Table 9-12
13:30 | Piste 1 R: GUCLUER llgin, TUR
POLOGNE 35 45 UKRAINE
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 5 5 4 4 KOMASHCHUK Alina
WATOR Angelika 3 8 10 6 KHARLAN Olga
MATUSZAK Sylwia 1 9 15 5 KRAVATSKA Olena
WATOR Angelika 7 16 20 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 4 20 25 5 KRAVATSKA Olena
MATUSZAK Sylwia 0 20 30 5 KHARLAN Olga
WATOR Angelika 7 27 35 5 KRAVATSKA Olena
MATUSZAK Sylwia 4 31 40 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 4 35 45 5 KHARLAN Olga
13:30 | Piste 2 R: BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE
HONGRIE 45 30 VENEZUELA
LASZLO Luca 5 5 3 3 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay
MARTON Anna 5 10 7 4 RODRIGUEZ Shia
KATONA Renata 5 15 9 2 PASTRAN Milagros
LASZLO Luca 5 20 9 0 RODRIGUEZ Shia
KATONA Renata 5 25 11 2 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay
MARTON Anna 5 30 14 3 PASTRAN Milagros
KATONA Renata 5 35 18 4 CONTRERAS Patricia
LASZLO Luca 5 40 27 9 PASTRAN Milagros
MARTON Anna 5 45 30 3 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay
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Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

" OFFICIAL Senior
Table 13-16
13:30 | Piste 3 R: TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE
ALLEMAGNE 40 45 BELARUS
FUNKE Julika 4 4 5 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina
KRUGER Léa 6 10 7 2 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 2 12 15 8 ANDREYEVA Darya
FUNKE Julika 6 18 20 5 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
EIFLER Larissa 7 25 22 2 KASPIAROVICH Palina
KRUGER Léa 5 30 23 1 ANDREYEVA Darya
EIFLER Larissa 4 34 35 12 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
FUNKE Julika 3 37 40 5 ANDREYEVA Darya
KRUGER Léa 3 40 45 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina
13:30 | Piste 4 R: SAINIS Christos, GRE
TURQUIE 45 39 HONG KONG CHINE
ERBIL Nisanur 5 5 4 4 AU Sin Ying
SHCHUKLA Iryna 5 10 8 4 LAM Hin Wai
KOSE Fatma Zehra 5 15 11 3 CHAN Yin Fei
ERBIL Nisanur 5 20 16 5 LAM Hin Wai
KOSE Fatma Zehra 5 25 24 8 AU Sin Ying
SHCHUKLA Iryna 5 30 25 1 CHAN Yin Fei
KOSE Fatma Zehra 5 35 34 9 LAM Hin Wai
ERBIL Nisanur 5 40 36 2 CHAN Yin Fei
SHCHUKLA Iryna 5 45 39 3 AU Sin Ying
Place 3/4
15:15 | Piste FINAL R: SAINIS Christos, GRE / CASARES Ignacio, ESP
ITALIE 45 42 U.S.A.
VECCHI Irene 3 3 5 5 ZAGUNIS Mariel
GREGORIO Rossella 7 10 7 2 STONE Anne-Elizabeth
CRISCIO Martina 5 15 14 7 WOZNIAK Dagmara
VECCHI Irene 5 20 16 2 SHELTON Aleksandra
CRISCIO Martina 5 25 19 3 ZAGUNIS Mariel
GREGORIO Rossella 5 30 22 3 WOZNIAK Dagmara
CRISCIO Martina 5 35 32 10 SHELTON Aleksandra
VECCHI Irene 3 38 40 8 WOZNIAK Dagmara
GREGORIO Rossella 7 45 42 2 ZAGUNIS Mariel
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10.03.2019 - 10:30 AM

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Place 5/6
15:15 | Piste GREEN R: MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA / BERNAOUI Raouf Salim, ALG
JAPON 45 35 COREE
TAMURA Norika 3 3 5 5 KIM Jiyeon
EMURA Misaki 7 10 9 4 HWANG Seona
AOKI Chika 5 15 10 1 CHOI Sooyeon
TAMURA Norika 5 20 14 4 HWANG Seona
AOKI Chika 5 25 19 5 KIM Jiyeon
EMURA Misaki 5 30 21 2 CHOI Sooyeon
AOKI Chika 5 35 24 3 HWANG Seona
TAMURA Norika 5 40 28 4 CHOI Sooyeon
EMURA Misaki 5 45 35 7 KIM Jiyeon
Place 7/8
15:15 | Piste YELLOW R: JEANNY Aurelie, FRA / GUTTSAIT Vadym, UKR
CHINE 43 45 ESPAGNE
QIAN Jiarui 5 5 1 1 MARCOS Sandra
FU Ying 5 10 4 3 VILA Laia
YANG Hengyu 10 20 12 8 NAVARRO Araceli
QIAN Jiarui 0 20 12 0 VILA Laia
YANG Hengyu 5 25 15 3 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
FU Ying 5 30 25 10 NAVARRO Araceli
YANG Hengyu 4 34 40 15 VILA Laia
QIAN Jiarui 0 34 40 0 NAVARRO Araceli
FU Ying 9 43 45 5 MARCOS Sandra
Place 9/10
14:45 | Piste 2 R: GUCLUER llgin, TUR
HONGRIE 35 45 UKRAINE
PUSZTAI Liza 2 2 5 5 KHARLAN Olga
MARTON Anna 6 8 10 5 KRAVATSKA Olena
KATONA Renata 3 11 15 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina
PUSZTAI Liza 3 14 20 5 KRAVATSKA Olena
KATONA Renata 3 17 25 5 KHARLAN Olga
MARTON Anna 2 19 30 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina
KATONA Renata 6 25 35 5 KRAVATSKA Olena
PUSZTAI Liza 5 30 40 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina
MARTON Anna 5 35 45 5 KHARLAN Olga
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Place 11/12
14:45 | Piste 3 R: FLOREA Marius, ROU
VENEZUELA 36 45 POLOGNE
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 5 5 3 3 MATUSZAK Sylwia
CONTRERAS Patricia 3 8 10 7 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
PASTRAN Milagros 7 15 12 2 WATOR Angelika
CONTRERAS Patricia 2 17 20 8 MATUSZAK Sylwia
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 5 22 25 5 WATOR Angelika
PASTRAN Milagros 5 27 30 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
RODRIGUEZ Shia 1 28 35 5 WATOR Angelika
PASTRAN Milagros 6 34 40 5 MATUSZAK Sylwia
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 2 36 45 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
Place 13/14
14:45 | Piste 1 R: BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE
TURQUIE 41 45 BELARUS
SHCHUKLA Iryna 5 5 0 0 ANDREYEVA Darya
KOSE Fatma Zehra 5 10 6 6 KASPIAROVICH Palina
ERBIL Nisanur 5 15 11 5 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
KOSE Fatma Zehra 1 16 20 9 ANDREYEVA Darya
SHCHUKLA Iryna 9 25 24 4 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
ERBIL Nisanur 5 30 29 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina
KOSE Fatma Zehra 3 33 35 6 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
ERBIL Nisanur 4 37 40 5 ANDREYEVA Darya
SHCHUKLA Iryna 4 41 45 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina
Place 15/16
14:45 | Piste 4 R: TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE
HONG KONG CHINE 34 45 ALLEMAGNE
CHU Wing Kiu 5 5 3 3 KRUGER Léa
AU Sin Ying 5 10 8 5 EIFLER Larissa
LAM Hin Wai 3 13 15 7 KINDLER Ann-Sophie
CHAN Yin Fei 6 19 20 5 EIFLER Larissa
LAM Hin Wai 2 21 25 5 KRUGER Léa
AU Sin Ying 4 25 30 5 KINDLER Ann-Sophie
LAM Hin Wai 2 27 35 5 EIFLER Larissa
CHAN Yin Fei 4 31 40 5 KINDLER Ann-Sophie
AU Sin Ying 3 34 45 5 KRUGER Léa
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OFFICIAL

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

Senior

portevent

Final

16:00 | Piste FINAL

R: EL BAKRY Medhat, EGY / FLOREA Marius, ROU

RUSSIE 32 45 FRANCE
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 5 5 1 1 BERDER Cecilia
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 10 6 5 QUEROLI Caroline
SHEVELEVA Svetlana 5 15 14 8 BRUNET Manon
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1 16 20 6 QUEROLI Caroline
SHEVELEVA Svetlana 4 20 25 5 BERDER Cecilia
VELIKAYA Sofya 6 26 30 5 BRUNET Manon
NIKITINA Olga 0 26 35 5 QUEROLI Caroline
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1 27 40 5 BRUNET Manon
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 32 45 5 BERDER Cecilia
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Athens (GRE) Team ) Ophardt Team
10.03.2019 - 10:30 AM “Msportevent
" OFFICIAL Senior
Final placement
Place Nation Name yob
1 FRA FRANCE
QUEROLI Caroline 1998
BRUNET Manon 1996
RIFKISS Margaux 1996
BERDER Cecilia 1989
2 RUS RUSSIE
SHEVELEVA Svetlana 1997
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997
VELIKAYA Sofya 1985
NIKITINA Olga 1998
3 ITA ITALIE
GULOTTA Loreta 1987
GREGORIO Rossella 1990
VECCHI Irene 1989
CRISCIO Martina 1994
4 USA U.S.A.
ZAGUNIS Mariel 1985
WOZNIAK Dagmara 1988
SHELTON Aleksandra 1982
STONE Anne-Elizabeth 1990
5 JPN JAPON
TAKASHIMA Risa 1999
EMURA Misaki 1998
TAMURA Norika 1991
AOKI Chika 1990
6 KOR COREE
KIM Jiyeon 1988
HWANG Seona 1989
YOON Jisu 1993
CHOI Sooyeon 1990
7 ESP ESPAGNE
NAVARRO Araceli 1989
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990
VILA Laia 1990
MARCOS Sandra 1990
8 CHN CHINE
YANG Hengyu 1996
SHAO Yaaqi 1996
FU Ying 1998
QIAN Jiarui 1992
9 UKR UKRAINE
VORONINA Olena 1990
KOMASHCHUK Alina 1993
KRAVATSKA Olena 1992
KHARLAN Olga 1990
10 HUN HONGRIE
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Athens (GRE) Team ) Ophardt Team
10.03.2019 - 10:30 AM “Msportevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Place Nation Name yob
MARTON Anna 1995
LASZLO Luca 1994
PUSZTAI Liza 2001
KATONA Renata 1994
11 POL POLOGNE
WATOR Angelika 1994
PUDA Marta 1991
MATUSZAK Sylwia 1997
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1988
12 VEN VENEZUELA
RODRIGUEZ Shia 1994
PASTRAN Milagros 1991
CONTRERAS Patricia 1986
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 1980
13 BLR BELARUS
KASPIARQVICH Palina 1996
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 1996
ANDREYEVA Darya 1994
14 TUR TURQUIE
SHCHUKLA Iryna 1995
KOSE Fatma Zehra 1997
CAKIR Aylin 2001
ERBIL Nisanur 2003
15 GER ALLEMAGNE
KRUGER Léa 1996
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 1996
FUNKE Julika 2000
EIFLER Larissa 1999
16 HKG HONG KONG CHINE
CHU Wing Kiu 2001
CHAN Yin Fei 2000
LAM Hin Wai 1991
AU Sin Ying 1989
Table of 32
17 CAN CANADA
PONICH Marissa 1987
PAGE Gabriella 1994
THURGOOD Madison 1998
BRIND'AMOUR Pamela 1993
18 AZE AZERBAIDJAN
KARIMOVA Sabina 1987
BUNYATOVA Sevinj 1989
BUNYATOVA Sevil 1989
19 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN
PRIKHODKO Tatyana 1993
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 1992
SARYBAY Aigerim 1997
KHABIBULLINA Aibike 1995
20 GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE
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OFFICIAL Senior
Place Nation Name yob
ITZKOWITZ Aliya 1994
CORBY Jessica 1998
CHART Maria 1998
21 THA THAILANDE
PHOKAEW Tonkhaw 2002
NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan 1996
SRINUALAD Bandhita 1996
INNURAK Onwipha 1998
22 DOM REPUBLIQUE DOMINICAINE
VALENTIN Heyddys 1991
FELIX LARA Rossy 1989
DE LA CRUZ Maiber Criselis 1997
23 BUL BULGARIE
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 2001
ILIEVA Yoana 2001
VUTOVA Teodora 2001
HRAMOVA Olga A. 1989
24 GRE GRECE
PAIZI Marina 1990
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina 2003
MPENOQU Klairi 1996
GEORGIADOU Despina 1991
25 ROU ROUMANIE
PASCU Bianca 1988
MARTIS Sabina 2000
LUPU Andreea 1999
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Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
10.03.2019 - 10:30 AM

Sabre Women's

Team \\Ophardt Team

Sportevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Referees activity
Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name B C E D | H F G P O N K L M Q Ref Vid Ass
ALG B B BERNAOUI 1 1 1 1 4 0 0
Raouf Salim
EGY B B B EL BAKRY 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0
Medhat
ESP B B B CASARES 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0
Ignacio
FRA B JEANNY 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0
Aurelie
GER B CN B SCHIFFERS 1 2 1 1 5 0 0
Alexander
GRE N B BOUKAS 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0
Evaggelos
N B B SAINIS 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0
Christos
N B TSOUROUTAS 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0
Georges
ITA B B A MARTILOTTI 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0
Luigi
ROU B A FLOREA 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 0 0
Marius
TUR B B GUCLUER 1 2 1 1 1 7 0 0
ligin
UKR B A GUTTSAIT 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0
Vadym

12 Referees
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OFFICIAL Senior
Medalist
Medal Nation Name yob
Gold FRA FRANCE
QUEROLI Caroline 1998
BRUNET Manon 1996
RIFKISS Margaux 1996
BERDER Cecilia 1989
Silver RUS RUSSIE
SHEVELEVA Svetlana 1997
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997
VELIKAYA Sofya 1985
NIKITINA Olga 1998
Bronze ITA ITALIE
GULOTTA Loreta 1987
GREGORIO Rossella 1990
VECCHI Irene 1989
CRISCIO Martina 1994
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